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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.13 596 F 26/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:07.47 587 H 26/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:07.80 579 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:08.18 569 H 22/01/22 Shropshire County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:08.31 566 H 03/07/21 WCSC Time Trials 2021 Telford Wrekin SC 4

1:08.53 560 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Wrekin SC 2

1:09.24 543 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

1:09.41 539 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Wrekin SC 2

1:09.58 535 F 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:09.65 534 F 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:10.96 505 H 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:11.71 489 F 17/12/17 Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:11.77 488 H 27/11/21 Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:12.91 465 H 13/07/19 Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:13.02 463 F 18/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:14.52 436 H 18/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:16.56 402 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:18.53 372 H 20/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:19.45 359 F 20/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:21.56 332 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

1:23.10 314 H 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

1:24.74 296 F 21/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:27.10 273 H 21/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:33.34 221 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:38.54 188  26/05/13 Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:45.72 152  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Wrekin SC 3

1:45.78 152 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3
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1:45.78 152 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.18 569 H 22/01/22 Shropshire County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:09.41 539 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Wrekin SC 2

1:11.77 488 H 27/11/21 Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:08.53 560 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Wrekin SC 2

1:08.31 566 H 03/07/21 WCSC Time Trials 2021 Telford Wrekin SC 4

1:07.13 596 F 26/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:07.47 587 H 26/01/20 Shropshire County Championships 2020 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:09.65 534 F 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:07.80 579 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

1:12.91 465 H 13/07/19 Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:09.24 543 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wrekin SC 2

1:09.58 535 F 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:10.96 505 H 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:11.71 489 F 17/12/17 Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:13.02 463 F 18/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:14.52 436 H 18/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:16.56 402 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:19.45 359 F 20/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:18.53 372 H 20/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:21.56 332 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

1:23.10 314 H 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

1:24.74 296 F 21/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:27.10 273 H 21/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

1:33.34 221 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:38.54 188  26/05/13 Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:45.78 152 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

1:45.72 152  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Wrekin SC 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


